

Pachet

I.D.: 73410313

Data publicarii	19.09.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 780,67 RON - 780,67 RON

Descriere: 1 RAID SPRAY MUSTE SI TANTARI 400ML buc 3 12.61 37.82 2 DETERGENT ARIEL 10 KG AUTOMAT buc 1 109.24 109.24 3 HARTIE IGIENICA ONDA buc 40 0.84 33.61 4 BREF WC BILUTE DIV AROME buc 3 5.46 16.39 5 CLIN GEAM 500 ML buc 3 7.56 22.69 6 PRONTO PARCHET 0.75L buc 5 11.76 58.82 7 PRONTO SPRAY 300ML buc 3 11.76 35.29 8 DOMESTOS 750ML buc 3 8.40 25.21 9 FINO BURETI BUCATARIE 5/SET Set 2 5.04 10.08 10 FINO BURETI METAL 2/SET buc 1 4.20 4.20 11 SACI MENAJ 60L buc 5 6.72 33.61 12 SACI MENAJ 35L buc 4 4.20 16.81 13 CLOR ACE 2L buc 3 8.40 25.21 14 BALSAM LENOR 1.9L buc 3 16.81 50.42 15 GALEATA STORCATOR 15L buc 1 16.81 16.81 16 MOP BUMBAC 250G buc 5 5.04 25.21 17 MATURA MINA 3 CUSATURI buc 2 12.61 25.21 18 COADA LEMN FILETAT buc 2 2.94 5.88 19 MANUSI LATEX M Cut 2 50.42 100.84 20 PROSOP ROLA buc 1 16.81 16.81 21 LAVETE ARO BUMBAC Set 2 12.61 25.21 22 TRIUMF DEGRESANT FORTE UNIVERSAL 500ML buc 3 12.61 37.82 23 STILOU buc 1 25.21 25.21 24 POST IT INDEX buc 1 2.10 2.10 25 BINDER CLIPS 41MM Cut 1 5.04 5.04 26 BINDER CLIPS 51 MM Cut 1 10.08 10.08 27 AGRAFE BIROU 78 MM Cut 1 5.04 5.04 Plata
